2022 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2021 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2020 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

0.67
4.34
1.64
2.44

9.09

0.55
4.07
2.32
2.03

8.97

3.81
7.96
3.79
2.60

18.16

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
m State School Rate

B County Rate

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
[ State School Rate

B County Rate

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
m State School Rate

B County Rate




2019 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2018 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2017 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2.07

3.62
3.14

16.83

1.53
5.36
4.30
2.81

14.00

0.93
7.46
4.11
3.14

15.64

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
I State School Rate

B County Rate

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
I State School Rate

B County Rate

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
i State School Rate

B County Rate




2016 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2015 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

2014 Taxes
Town Rate
Local School Rate
State School Rate
County Rate

Total

0.40
5.06
3.43
2.81

11.70

2.29
4.49
2.26
2.20

11.24

0.43
4.74
2.36
4.10

11.63

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
I State School Rate

B County Rate

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
[ State School Rate

B County Rate

0.43

B Town Rate
M Local School Rate
= State School Rate

B County Rate




